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2018 KAR CE SCHEDULE
Quick Reference Guide

Month 2018 City Class Time Locations
January 11 | Thursday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Wichita Area Builder's Association
January 18 | Thursday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Topeka Capitol Plaza Hotel
March 1 Thursday *Pittsburg All 12 Hours/Renewal |8 am-10 pm|Lamplighter Inns & Suites
March 8 Thursday Manhattan All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Four Points by Sheraton
March 21 | Wednesday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Wichita Area Builder's Association
March 22 | Thursday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Topeka Capitol Plaza Hotel
April 12 | Thursday Lawrence All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Lawrence BOR
April 19 | Thursday Great Bend All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Perkins Restaurant
May 3 Thursday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Wichita Area Builder's Association
May 10 | Thursday Garden City | All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Garden City BOR
May 17 | Thursday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Topeka Capitol Plaza Hotel
July 12 | Thursday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Topeka Capitol Plaza Hotel
July 26 | Thursday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Wichita Area Builder's Association
September | 12 [ Wednesday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Topeka Capitol Plaza Hotel
September | 13 | Thursday | Garden City | All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm [Garden City BOR
September | 20 | Thursday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Wichita Area Builder's Association
October 25 | Thursday Lawrence All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Lawrence BOR
November | 7 | Wednesday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Topeka Capitol Plaza Hotel
November | 8 Thursday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Wichita Area Builder's Association
November | 14 | Wednesday Russell All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Fossil Creek Hotel & Suites
November | 15 | Thursday | Manhattan | All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Four Points by Sheraton
C=Code of Ethics L=Legal Environment
*Please note that all locations will be in the Quick Study format except Pittsburg.
T 3544Ksav:,15: s Assoctation of REALTORS® Please confirm all classes with
u = urlingame Road - Topeka KS 66611
KANSAS 800-366-0069 - Ext. 2129 or Ext. 2131 KAR before attending!
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http://www.kansasrealtoreducation.com/#

